

## FOI Request Response information

<b>FOI request reference:</b>	2016/297
<b>Date request received:</b>	11/11/2016
<b>Date request responded to:</b>	09/12/2016
<b>Category:</b>	IM&T
<b>Tags:</b>	Information, governance, Records, manager, Subject Access

### Request Detail:

What Band the following positions are graded at:

1. Information Governance Manager (or equivalent)
2. Records Manager (or equivalent)
3. Subject Access/Access to Health Records Manager (or equivalent)
4. Any other position that has involvement in this areas

If the job title varies and includes the likes of:

Officer  
coordinator  
assistant etc...

Then please advise accordingly.

### Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request is as follows:

- IG Lead – Band 8a
- IG Specialist – Band 6
- Health Records Manager – Band 7
- DPA Administrator (Subject Access) – Band 5